



Version No.	D	Enable Time	2022.9
-------------	---	-------------	--------

No.	Part Name(Chinese)	Part Name(English)	Code	Qty	No.	Part Name(Chinese)	Part Name(English)	Code	Qty
1	压板螺栓M6×1-LH	Bolt M6×1-LH	10801008207	1	45	电缆护套	Cord Sleeve	10801008217	1
2	外压板	Out Flange	10801008194	1	46	电缆压板	Cord Anchor	10801008218	1
3	内压板	Inner Flange	10801008195	1	47	电源线2×0.75	Cord 2×0.75	10602006007	1
4	O形圈	O Ring	10102003249	1	48	刷握	Brush Holder	10801008219	2
5	输出轴	Output Spindle	10801008189	1	49	电刷	Carbon Brush	10801008202	2
6	半圆键4×5×12.2	Woodruff Key 4×5×12.2	30601014	1	50	刷握盖	Brush Holder Cover	10801008220	2
7	六角头螺栓M5×20	Bolt M5×20	30209045	2	51	片扳手	Wrench	10801008221	1
8	弹性垫圈5	Spring Washer 5	30401011	4	52	套筒扳手	Socket Wrench	10801008222	1
9	前盖	Front Cover	10801008193	1					
10	纸垫	Paper Pad	10801008213	1					
11	平垫片	Flat Washer	30403199	1					
12	轴承6201	Bearing 6201	30103079	1					
13	孔用弹性挡圈32	Circlip for Hole 32	30302014	1					
14	大齿轮	Big Gear	10801008190	1					
15	轴用弹性挡圈12	Circlip for Shaft 12	30301023	1					
16	轴承606	Bearing 606	30103168	1					
17	商标(头壳)	Trademark for Gear Box	20402007171	1					
18	头壳	Gear Box	10801008192	1					
19	O型圈25×2	O Ring 25×2	10801008199	1					
20	六角锁紧螺母M6	Nut M6	30501103	1					
21	小齿轮	Small Gear	10801008191	1					
22	轴承629	Bearing 629	30103115	1					
23	防尘垫	Dust Pad	30403198	1					
24	转子	Armature	10801008204	1					
25	爬电挡圈	Insulating Washer	10801008214	1					
26	轴承608	Bearing 608	30103045	1					
27	轴承套	Bearing Sleeve	10801008198	1					
28	挡风圈	Air Deflector	10801008215	1					
29	自攻螺钉ST5×65	Screw ST5×65	30202078	2					
30	定子	Stator	10801008203	1					
31	内六角平圆头母钉M5	Screw M5	30207106	1					
32	底板	Baseplate	10801008188	1					
33	内六角平圆头公钉M5×10	Screw M5×10	30207107	1					
34	开关小帽	Small Hat for Switch	10801008200	1					
35	手柄盖	Handle Cover	10801008209	1					
36	开关大帽	Big Hat for Switch	10801008201	1					
37	开关	Switch	10801008206	1					
38	机壳	Housing	10801008208	1					
39	自攻螺钉ST4×16	Screw ST4×16	30202113	7					
40	铭牌	Nameplate	20302007641	1					
41	带平弹垫螺钉M5×35	Screw M5×35	30201084	3					
42	商标(机壳)	Teademark for Housing	20402007172	1					
43	圆柱套	Cylindrical Sleeve	10801008216	1					
44	蝶形螺钉M6×25	Screw M6×25	30204011	1					
Version No.		D			Enable Time			2022.9	